Bus

Bus 837

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau
Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse
Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg
Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday 10:36
Tuesday 10:36
Wednesday 10:36
Thursday 10:36
Friday 10:36
Saturday 13:36
Sunday 16:36
Route info

Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

*Tannenberg
220

B14

Ddrstelen

=y Plaffikon 2
Ao £ st
Ny 2
N
AN
N3
|
Auslikon
SecoiabEl A Y ® OpenStreetMap contributors

B g37 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

21:35

21:35

21:35

21:35


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

05:06-13:36

05:06-13:36

05:06-13:36

05:06-13:36

05:06-13:36

05:36-16:36

07:36-20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

12:36-14:36

12:36-14:36

12:36-14:36

12:36-14:36

18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

21:35-23:40

21:35-23:40

21:35-23:40

21:35-23:40

21:35-23:40

21:35-23:40

21:35-21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

07:36-14:36

07:36-14:36

07:36-14:36

07:36-14:36

07:36-14:36

10:36-20:36

06:36-19:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Hittnau, Furt

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Industrie

Route schedule
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

08:07-19:28

08:07-19:28

08:07-19:28

08:07-19:28

08:07-19:28

06:07-19:15

07:07-15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction Route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof
16 stops Monday 22:07-22:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:07-22:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Wednesday 22:07-22:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Thursday 22:07-22:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Glichweg

Friday 22:07-22:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse
Hittnau, Furt Saturday 22:07-22:15
Hittnau, Oberhittnau Sunday -
Hittnau, Luppmen

Route info
Hittnau, Oberdorf Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Hittnau, Sonne
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Hittnau, Hasel/Schénau
Saland, Laubberg
Saland, Dorf
Saland, Juckeren
Saland, Dillhus

Bauma, Widen

Bauma, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

22:35-23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Hittnau, Furt

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Industrie

Route schedule
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

17:07-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

13:36-19:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

07:36-20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Hittnau, Furt

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Industrie

Route schedule
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

+1
09:07-00:15
+1
09:07-00:15
+1
09:07-00:15
+1
09:07-00:15
+1
09:07-00:48
+1
07:07-00:48

+1
09:07-00:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction Route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Thursday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Glichweg

Friday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse
Hittnau, Furt Saturday -
Hittnau, Oberhittnau Sunday 21:07-23:07
Hittnau, Luppmen

Route info
Hittnau, Oberdorf Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Hittnau, Sonne
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Hittnau, Hasel/Schénau
Saland, Laubberg
Saland, Dorf
Saland, Juckeren
Saland, Dillhus

Bauma, Widen

Bauma, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hittnau, Industrie

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Gilichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hittnau, Industrie — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hittnau, Industrie
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

15:36-20:36

15:36-20:36

15:36-20:36

15:36-20:36

15:36-20:36

17:36-18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bauma, Bahnhof

Bauma, Widen

Saland, Dillhus

Saland, Juckeren

Saland, Dorf

Saland, Laubberg

Hittnau, Hasel/Schoénau

Hittnau, Sonne

Hittnau, Oberdorf

Hittnau, Luppmen

Hittnau, Oberhittnau

Hittnau, Furt

Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Giichweg

Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bauma, Bahnhof — Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauma, Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction Route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Bauma, Bahnhof
16 stops Monday 21:07-23:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:07-23:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Wednesday 21:07-23:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Thursday 21:07-23:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Glichweg

Friday 21:07-23:15
Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse
Hittnau, Furt Saturday 21:07-23:15
Hittnau, Oberhittnau Sunday 21:07-23:15
Hittnau, Luppmen

Route info
Hittnau, Oberdorf Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Hittnau, Sonne
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Hittnau, Hasel/Schénau
Saland, Laubberg
Saland, Dorf
Saland, Juckeren
Saland, Dillhus

Bauma, Widen

Bauma, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

Direction Route schedule

Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof — Hittnau, Industrie
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Mettlenstrasse

Thursday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Glichweg

Friday -
Pfaffikon ZH, Grundstrasse
Hittnau, Furt Saturday -
Hittnau, Oberhittnau Sunday 16:07-20:07
Hittnau, Luppmen

Route info
Hittnau, Oberdorf Direction: Pfaffikon ZH, Bahnhof

Stops: 10

Hittnau, Sonne
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Hittnau, Industrie

837 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pfaffikon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-837-9933806-3676254945

